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AGF) AGF - TURN

Swiss made
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AGF-1101
AGF-1102
AGF-1105
AGF-1106
AGF-1108
AGF-1110
AGF-1111
AGF-1112
AGF-1114
AGF-1219
AGF-1134

AGF-1137
AGF-1248
AGF-1143
AGF-1144
AGF-1152
AGF-1153
AGF-1154
AGF- 204

[ AGF-1254

AGF-1255
AGF-1264
AGF-1265
AGF- 1266
AGF-1267
L AGF-1270
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side mount block

locking knob

it T Tt T T

[En

=

=

o
|

Liit

sliedtotnilfin

1

Metal screw special 3/16", hexagon socket

extension

screw M4x16, hexagon socket

scale

writing strip

spindle

lower support plate

upper support plate

liftable rotary knob for adjusting the
point of origin vertikally and horizontally
screw M4x25

lateral support plate

cursor for writing strip incl. screw
cursor for scale incl. screw
hexagonal bar holder bottom
hexagonal bar holder top
hexagonal bar with scale recurve
ring pin screw 70mm recurve
hexagonal bar for compound scopes
with adjustable X, Y and Z axis

Set of 1254/1265/1266 incl. screws
stop collar incl. screws

fixing nut

counter nut

hexagon socket screw M4x6

screw M4x18, hexagon socket
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compound version

Verlangerungsfuhrung
Sicherungsknopf

Metallschraube Spezial 3/16" Innen-6kant SW3

Verlangerung

Schraube M4x16, Innen-6kant SW3
Skala

Schreibstreifen

Spindel

untere Lagerplatte

obere Lagerplatte

Drehknopf auszieh- und verstellbar fur

Nullpunktverschiebung vertikal und horizontal

Schraube M4x25
seitliche Lagerplatte

Skalenlaufer fur Schreibstreifen inkl. Schraube
Skalenlaufer fur Zahlenstreifen inkl. Schraube

6-Kant Halter unten

6-Kant Halter oben

6-Kant mit Skala

Korntunnel mit fixem Korn 70mm

6-Kant Compound Scopehalterung mit
verstellbarer X, Y und Z Achse

Set Teile 1254/1265/1266 inkl. Schrauben

Anschlag inkl. Schrauben
Fixiermutter
Gegenmutter
Inbusschraube M4x6

Yy Schraube M4x18, Innen-6kant SW3

1255 SET



